10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Head Coach 5

Head Coach 5

Head Coach 5

Head Coach 5

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

CEO Med Ctr

Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

CEO Med Ctr

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Other Positions Held

HS Clin Instr-Hcomp

University of California

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California,
Berkeley

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Diego

Total Wages

$4,313,333

$3,606,667

$3,113,334

$3,000,000

$2,562,500

$2,054,067

$2,023,663

$1,885,553

$1,875,564

$1,837,056

$1,812,630

$1,802,000

$1,757,910

$1,750,000

$1,708,163

$1,677,872

$1,665,000

$1,632,000



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Head Coach 5

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Chf Inv Ofcr

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Head Coach 5

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Department Chair

Conversion Job Code

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

University of California,
Berkeley

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Office

of the President

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

$1,573,750

$1,551,259

$1,495,823

$1,481,949

$1,479,642

$1,477,109

$1,398,764

$1,364,018

$1,323,154
$1,320,254

$1,307,897

$1,301,195

$1,300,000

$1,288,850

$1,280,000

$1,277,542

$1,264,963

$1,242,857

$1,242,483



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

CEO Med Ctr

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp
HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Adj Prof-Hcomp

Teacher-Unex-Contract
Yr

HS Clin Instr-Hcomp

Adj Instr-Fy

Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp,
Speaker-Unex

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Diego
University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Irvine

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

$1,233,412

$1,232,242

$1,232,205

$1,226,345

$1,217,500
$1,180,174

$1,179,986

$1,176,808

$1,165,216

$1,164,657

$1,142,800
$1,135,862

$1,130,740

$1,118,741

$1,118,108

$1,104,581

$1,096,446

$1,090,307

$1,089,705



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Exec VP UC Health

Prof-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Hs Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Department Chair

Act/Interim
Department Chair,
Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

VC And Dean Som

Speaker-Unex

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Office

of the President

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Irvine

$1,085,422

$1,085,029

$1,084,087

$1,076,865

$1,065,250

$1,062,499

$1,053,850

$1,043,373

$1,043,273

$1,037,577

$1,035,172

$1,034,611

$1,033,721

$1,032,600

$1,031,305

$1,030,648
$1,026,381

$1,017,966

$1,016,661



76.

77.
78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.
92.

93.

94.

95.

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp
Prof-Hcomp

Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Head Coach 5

Prof-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
HS Clin Prof-Hcomp

SVP Child Svc/Pres Benioff

Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp

CFO Med Ctr

Prof Of Clin-Hcomp
HS Assoc Clin Prof-
Hcomp
Department Chair
Asst Prof Of Clin-
Hcomp

Department Chair

Department Chair

Department Chair

Prof In Res-Hcomp

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, San
Diego

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Irvine

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California,
Berkeley

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, Irvine

University of California, Los
Angeles

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Los
Angeles

$1,011,000

$1,008,000
$1,007,835

$1,007,643

$1,007,576

$1,006,377

$1,003,117

$1,002,680

$1,002,008

$1,001,293

$1,000,971

$1,000,000

$999,999

$997,500
$995,060

$994,439
$991,772

$989,777

$987,579

$986,076



96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp
VC And Dean SOM

Prof In Res-Hcomp

Prof-Hcomp

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, Davis

University of California, San
Francisco

University of California, San
Francisco

$979,639

$977,544

$973,200
$972,815

$972,601



