	Position	Other Positions Held	University of California	Total Wages
1.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Los Angeles	\$4,313,333
2.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Los Angeles	\$3,606,667
3.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Berkeley	\$3,113,334
4.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Los Angeles	\$3,000,000
5.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$2,562,500
6.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$2,054,067
7.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$2,023,663
8.	CEO Med Ctr		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,885,553
9.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,875,564
10.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,837,056
11.	CEO Med Ctr		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,812,630
12.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,802,000
13.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,757,910
14.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Clin Instr-Hcomp	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,750,000
15.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,708,163
16.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,677,872
17.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,665,000
18.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,632,000

19.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Berkeley	\$1,573,750
20.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,551,259
21.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,495,823
22.	Chf Inv Ofcr		University of California, Office of the President	\$1,481,949
23.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,479,642
24.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,477,109
25.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,398,764
26.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,364,018
27.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,323,154
28.	Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp	Conversion Job Code	University of California, San Diego	\$1,320,254
29.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,307,897
30.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Diego	\$1,301,195
31.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Diego	\$1,300,000
32.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,288,850
33.	Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,280,000
34.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,277,542
35.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,264,963
36.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,242,857
37.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,242,483

38.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	University of California, San Diego	\$1,233,412
39.	Prof-Hcomp	Adj Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Diego	\$1,232,242
40.	Prof-Hcomp	Teacher-Unex-Contract Yr	University of California, San Diego	\$1,232,205
41.	Assoc Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,226,345
42.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,217,500
43.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,180,174
44.	CEO Med Ctr		University of California, San Diego	\$1,179,986
45.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Clin Instr-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,176,808
46.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	Adj Instr-Fy	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,165,216
47.	Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	Hs Clin Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Diego	\$1,164,657
48.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,142,800
49.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,135,862
50.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,130,740
51.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,118,741
52.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,118,108
53.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Diego	\$1,104,581
54.	Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,096,446
55.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp, Speaker-Unex	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,090,307
56.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,089,705

57.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,085,422
58.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,085,029
59.	Hs Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp	Act/Interim Department Chair, Department Chair	University of California, San Diego	\$1,084,087
60.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,076,865
61.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,065,250
62.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,062,499
63.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,053,850
64.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,043,373
65.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,043,273
66.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,037,577
67.	Prof-Hcomp	VC And Dean Som	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,035,172
68.	Exec VP UC Health		University of California, Office of the President	\$1,034,611
69.	Prof-Hcomp	Speaker-Unex	University of California, San Diego	\$1,033,721
70.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,032,600
71.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,031,305
72.	HS Assoc Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,030,648
73.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,026,381
74.	Hs Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,017,966
75.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,016,661

76.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,011,000
77.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$1,008,000
78.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, San Diego	\$1,007,835
79.	Assoc Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,007,643
80.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp	HS Assoc Clin Prof- Hcomp	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,007,576
81.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,006,377
82.	HS Asst Clin Prof-Hcomp	Asst Prof Of Clin- Hcomp	University of California, Irvine	\$1,003,117
83.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,002,680
84.	Prof-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, San Francisco	\$1,002,008
85.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$1,001,293
86.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$1,000,971
87.	Head Coach 5		University of California, Berkeley	\$1,000,000
88.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$999,999
89.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$997,500
90.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp	Department Chair	University of California, Los Angeles	\$995,060
91.	Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, Irvine	\$994,439
92.	HS Clin Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Los Angeles	\$991,772
93.	SVP Child Svc/Pres Benioff		University of California, San Francisco	\$989,777
94.	Assoc Prof In Res-Hcomp	Prof In Res-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$987,579
95.	CFO Med Ctr		University of California, Los Angeles	\$986,076

96.	Asst Prof Of Clin-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$979,639
97.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$977,544
98.	Prof-Hcomp		University of California, Davis	\$973,200
99.	VC And Dean SOM	Prof-Hcomp	University of California, San Francisco	\$972,815
100.	Prof In Res-Hcomp		University of California, San Francisco	\$972,601